

Redwater School	
Fee Schedule 2023-2024	
Course Fees:	
Art - Jr. High	\$ 25.00
Art- Sr High	\$ 65.00
Band - Grade 6	\$ 20.00
Band (Full Year) Jr High	\$ 70.00
Band (Ful year) Sr High	\$ 90.00
Band Camp	\$ 140.00
Beginner Band Workshop	\$ 30.00
Business & Entrepreneurial Studies	\$ 25.00
Communication Technology - Senior	\$ 50.00
Construction-Jr High	\$ 50.00
Construction-Sr High	\$ 100.00
Cosmetology-Jr High	\$ 80.00
Fashion Studies-Jr High	\$ 50.00
Fashion Studies-Sr High	\$ 80.00
Film Studies-Jr High	\$ 10.00
Foods-Jr high	\$ 50.00
Foods Sr high	\$ 100.00
Forensics 25	\$ 10.00
Goals Supplies	\$ 250.00
Guitar (Guitar Supplied) - Jr High	\$ 15.00
Guitar (Guitar Supplied) - Sr High	\$ 15.00
LOGOs	\$ 15.00
Makerspace-Jr High	\$ 10.00
Musical Theatre-Sr High	\$ 15.00
Outdoor Educaion JH	\$ 50.00
Phys Ed-Sr High	\$ 50.00
Robotics - Jr High	\$ 40.00



Robotics - Sr High	\$ 80.00
Science Enrichment - Junior High	\$ 20.00
Sports Leadership - Backyard Games	\$ 20.00
Sports Leadership - Badminton - Juni	\$ 20.00
Sports Leadership - Cycling - Junior H	\$ 20.00
Sports Leadership-Fitness	\$ 50.00
Sports Leadership - Slo Pitch - Junior	\$ 40.00
Elementary Ski Trip	\$ 45.00
Sports Leadership-Volleyball	\$ 20.00
Sports Leadership-Yoga/Swimming	\$ 20.00
Wildlife Jr High	\$ 60.00
Wildlife Sr High	\$ 120.00
Field Trip Annual Maximum	\$ 100.00
Citadel Theatre	\$ 50.00
Cycling Field trip	\$ 150.00
Jr High Ski trip	\$ 45.00
Foods Field Trip	\$ 30.00
Science Field Trips	\$ 40.00
Swimming/Skating Fee	\$ 15.00
Sports Medicine	\$ 100.00
Sports Performance - Golf JH	\$ 60.00
Music Theatre	\$ 40.00
HS Leadership	\$ 20.00
JH Leadership	\$ 10.00
Intro To Health Pathways	\$ 25.00
RAP- First Aid	\$ 100.00
Club/Sports Fees:	
STEAM Games	\$ 20.00
Badminton-Jr High	\$ 50.00
Badminton- Sr High	\$ 90.00
Basketball-Jr High	\$ 100.00



Basketball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Cross Country Run-Sr High \$ 20.00 Curling \$ 100.00 Fitness Club \$ 20.00 Golf Tournament \$ 85.00 Golf - Senior High \$ 60.00 Sports Performance - Golf JH \$ 60.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Zones \$ 85.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees: I Locks \$ 6.00 Yearbook \$ 40.00 Mandatory Fees: I Student Council fee \$ 5.00		-	
Curling \$ 100.00 Fitness Club \$ 20.00 Golf Tournament \$ 85.00 Golf - Senior High \$ 60.00 Sports Performance - Golf JH \$ 60.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Zones \$ 85.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees: Image: Construct of the state of	Basketball-Sr High	\$	250.00
Fitness Club \$ 20.00 Golf Tournament \$ 85.00 Golf - Senior High \$ 60.00 Sports Performance - Golf JH \$ 60.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Zones \$ 85.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees: I Locks \$ 6.00 Yearbook \$ 40.00 Mandatory Fees: I Student Council fee \$ 5.00	Cross Country Run-Sr High	\$	20.00
Golf Tournament \$ 85.00 Golf - Senior High \$ 60.00 Sports Performance - Golf JH \$ 60.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Zones \$ 85.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees:	Curling	\$	100.00
Golf - Senior High \$ 60.00 Sports Performance - Golf JH \$ 60.00 Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Zones \$ 300.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees:	Fitness Club	\$	20.00
Sports Performance - Golf JH\$ 60.00Sports-Provincials\$ 300.00Sports-Zones\$ 85.00Track-Sr High\$ 20.00Volleyball-Jr High\$ 100.00Volleyball-Sr High\$ 250.00Optional Fees:\$Locks\$ 6.00Yearbook\$ 40.00Mandatory Fees:\$Student Council fee\$ 5.00	Golf Tournament	\$	85.00
Sports-Provincials \$ 300.00 Sports-Zones \$ 85.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees: Image: Construction of the state of the	Golf - Senior High	\$	60.00
Sports-Zones \$ 85.00 Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees: Image: Constant of the second of the s	Sports Performance - Golf JH	\$	60.00
Track-Sr High \$ 20.00 Volleyball-Jr High \$ 100.00 Volleyball-Sr High \$ 250.00 Optional Fees: Image: Comparison of the section of	Sports-Provincials	\$	300.00
Volleyball-Jr High\$ 100.00Volleyball-Sr High\$ 250.00Optional Fees:Locks\$ 6.00Yearbook\$ 40.00Mandatory Fees:Student Council fee\$ 5.00	Sports-Zones	\$	85.00
Volleyball-Sr High\$ 250.00Optional Fees:Locks\$ 6.00Yearbook\$ 40.00Mandatory Fees:Student Council fee\$ 5.00	Track-Sr High	\$	20.00
Optional Fees:Locks\$ 6.00Yearbook\$ 40.00Mandatory Fees:5.00	Volleyball-Jr High	\$	100.00
Locks\$6.00Yearbook\$40.00Mandatory Fees:Student Council fee\$5.00	Volleyball-Sr High	\$	250.00
Yearbook\$ 40.00Mandatory Fees:5.00	Optional Fees:		
Mandatory Fees:Student Council fee\$ 5.00	Locks	\$	6.00
Student Council fee \$ 5.00	Yearbook	\$	40.00
	Mandatory Fees:		
Tech User Fee \$ 5.00	Student Council fee	\$	5.00
	Tech User Fee	\$	5.00